:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10190356

Oct 16, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 318,448 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 294178 - 0.019539518 ETH®
51.15 USD

2 294179 - 0.019399499 ETH®
50.79 USD

3 294180 - 0.019507130 ETH&®
51.07 USD

4 294181 - 0.019407087 ETH&®
50.80 USD

S 294182 - 0.019512230 ETH®
51.08 USD

6 294183 - 0.019422012 ETH®
50.84 USD

7 294184 - 0.019485795 ETH®
51.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10190356
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/318448
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294178
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294179
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294180
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294181
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294182
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294183
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294184

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

294185

294186

294187

294188

294189

294190

294191

294314

Validator Id

1138606

Amount

0.019516577
51.09 USD

0.019426811
50.86 USD

0.019533379
51.14 USD

0.019500851
51.05 USD

0.019526145
51.12 USD

0.019537874
51.15 USD

0.019503731
51.06 USD

0.019496295
51.04 USD

0.019525971
51.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.046180933

120.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294185
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294186
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294187
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294188
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294189
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294190
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294191
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294314
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/294315
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1138606

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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